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Casualty 15 7 AT
Life Producer 1803 1238 68.66%
Personal Lines Produce
Alabama
Alaska
Arkansas r 232 145 62.50%
Property and Casualty Producer 827 474 57.32%
Producers Life 2167 934 43.10%
Producer’s Accident and Health or Sickness 883 485 54.90%
Producer’s Life Accident and Health or Sickness 3638 1986 54.60%
Arizona Producer’s Property and Casualty 2242 1034 46.10%
Producer’s Property 14 6 42.90%
Producer’s Casualty 8 4 50.00%
Producer’s Personal Lines 1475 661 44.80%
Accident and Health Agent Examination 1610 1375 85.22%
Casualty Broker-Agent Examination 132 42 31.82%
Life, Accident and Health Agent Examination (Life Agent) 18031 12512 69.39%
California Life-Only Agent Examination 11597 7873 67.89%
Personal Lines Broker-Agent Examination 1867 1187 63.58%
Property Broker-Agent and Casualty Broker-Agent Examination 5150 2217 43.05%
Property Broker-Agent Examination 73 40 54.79%
Casualty Producer 1654 1168 71.00%
Accident and Health Producer 3278 2412 74.00%
Colorado Life Producer 4732 3704 78.00%
Property Producer 1636 1171 72.00%
Personal Lines Producer 626 506 81.00%
Producers Life Insurance 935 401 42.90%
Producer’s Accident and Health 294 180 61.20%
Producer’s Life, Accident and Health Insurance 1453 735 50.60%
Connecticut Producer’s Property and Casualty Insurance 702 314 44.70%
Producer’s Personal Lines 259 96 37.10%
Producer’s Property Insurance 4 1 25.00%
Producer’s Casualty Insurance 7 1 14.30%
Casualty Producer 114 64 56.00%
Accident and Health Producer 368 175 48.00%
Delaware Life Producer 590 387 66.00%
Property Producer 111 58 52.00%
Personal Lines Producer 4 3
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Casualty
Health
Life
Property

Health Agent

Health and Life and Annuity Agent (includes variable contracts)
Life and Annuity (includes variable contracts)

General Lines Agent

Personal Lines Agent

Life Agent

Accident & Sickness Agent
Property Agent

Casualty Agent

Life, Accident & Sickness Agent
Property & Casualty Agent
Personal Lines Agent

49.00%
37.00%

51.00%
67.00%
61.00%
62.00%
61.00%

69.00%
53.00%

70.00%
71.00%







Casualty
Health
Life
Property

Producers Life and Annuities

Producers Accident, Health or Sickness

Producers Life and Annuities & Accident, Health or Sickness
Producer PC

Producers Personal Lines

Producers Property

Producers Casualty

Casualty

Accident and Health

Life, Accident and Health
Life

Property and Casualty
Property

Personal Lines

Casualty

Accident and Health
Life

Property

Personal Lines

Life and Annuity Ins Part 1
Life and Annuity Ins Part 2
Accident and Health Ins Part 1
Accident and Health Ins Part 2
Property Ins Part 1

Property Ins Part 2

Casualty Producer Part 1
Casualty Producer Part 2
Personal Lines

Producer’s Life Insurance

Producer’s Accident & Health Insurance
Producer’s Life, Accident & Health Insurance
Producer's Property and Casualty Insurance
Pruducer's Property

Producer's Casualty

Producer’s Personal Lines

Accident and Health Producer
Casualty Producer

Life Producer

Personal Lines Producer
Property Producer

Life Insurance Producer

Accident and Health or Sickness Ins Producer
Life, Accident and Health or Sickness Ins Producer
Property Insurance Producer

Casualty Insurance Producer

Property and casulaty Insurance Producer
Personal Lines Insurance Producer

Accident and Health Insurance Agent/Broker Exam Series 17-52
Examination for Life, Accident and Health Insurance Laws and Regulations Series 17-73

77.00%
49.00%
42.00%
54.00%

51.70%
51.90%
56.30%
48.20%
41.40%
42.10%
41.20%

85.00%
50.00%
68.00%
63.00%
68.00%
78.00%
49.00%

51.00%
67.00%
60.00%
49.00%
25.00%

51.40%
58.90%
67.60%
66.50%
56.10%
64.90%
55.50%
61.60%
66.70%

44.10%
46.40%
59.90%
59.10%
20.00%
25.00%
46.70%

61.04%
65.50%
67.83%
75.54%
48.84%

42.80%
58.70%
60.10%
7.70%
12.50%
50.40%
28.60%

60.94%
47.91%







Producers Life Exam 1285 475 37.00%
Producers Accident and Health Exam 1796 1026 57.10%
Producers Combined Life, Accident and Health Exam 1976 1093 55.30%
Utah Producers Combined Property and Casualty Exam 1271 586 46.10%
Producers Personal Lines Exam 537 251 46.70%
Producers Property Exam 9 3 33.30%
Producers Casualty Exam 10 2 20.00%
Health 253 190 75.00%
Life and Annuities & Health 1148 863 75.00%
Virginia Life and Annuities 724 530 73.00%
Property & Casualty 499 370 74.00%
Personal Lines 245 225 92.00%
Producers Life 42 18 42.90%
Producers Accident and Health & HMO 8 6 75.00%
Producers Life, Accident and Health & HMO 168 86 51.20%
Vermont Producer PC 88 51 58.00%
Producers Personal Lines 6 3 50.00%
Producers Property 3 2 66.70%
Producers Casualty 3 2 66.70%
Casualty Producer 114 63 55.26%
Disability Producer 474 301 63.50%
Life and Disability Producer Combo 2604 1744 66.97%
Washington Life Producer 1295 753 58.15%
Personal Lines Producer 92 35 38.04%
Property and Casualty Producer Combo 1580 926 58.61%
Property Producer 120 72 60.00%
Accident and Health - State Specific Series 22-04 44 23 5227.00%
Accident and Health: General and State Series 22-03 1040 676 65.00%
Casualty - State Specific Series 22-08 21 16 76.79%
Casualty : General and State Series 22-07 613 393 64.11%
Wisconsin Life - State Specific Series 22-02 43 25 58.14%
Life: General and State Series 22-01 1061 738 69.56%
Personal Lines - State Specific Series 22-10 1 1 100.00%
Personal Lines: General and State Series 22-09 23 10 43.48%
Property - State Specific Series 22-06 22 16 72.73%
Property: General and State Series 22-05 638 389 60.97%
Accident and Health or Sickness Producer 484 339 70.00%
Casualty 5 1
West Virginia Life 635 351 55.00%
Property and Casualty 260 114 44.00%
Property 6 1
Personal Lines 10 5
Life Producer 70 48 69.00%
Accident and Health or Sickness Producer 26 13
Wyoming Casualty Producer 2 1
Life and Accident and Health or Sickness Producer 180 132 73.00%
Property and Casualty Producer 133 91 68.00%
Personal Lines Producer 2 2
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